
GHIN # Email AddressName Phone

9773585 Adams, Dudley golfdud@roadrunner.com (909) 747-5414

2862943 Aguilar, Sam aguilarsam05@gmail.com (909) 283-9596

1825991 Alesi, Josh joshalesi@hotmail.com 951-956-7112

2714805 Amador, Brian bamador@westernu.edu (909) 268-1565

9846846 Andrews, Dale dale@dandlawards.com 909-792-2665

1961903 Arnold, Rick rick_44@msn.com (909) 322-8386

8685135 Arreola, Lorenzo (951) 259-1393

8691495 Barnes, Tim timbarnes58@gmail.com

9318798 Borkowski, William williamborkowski@gmail.com (909) 708-6195

2903459 Boyce, John johnmboyce@gmail.com (909) 446-6334

9343921 Brandon, Jim jimbrandon7567@gmail.com (714) 469-0750

9665049 Burden, George bgeorgeb69@gmail.com (909) 855-4696

0386207 Cargill, Nicholas nickcargill@gmail.com

2883444 Casini, Andrew abcasini@icloud.com (951) 764-6122

2099586 Castello, Jamie lakers4413@yahoo.com (951) 522-6148

0253107 Cesene, Leonard lennyboy33@gmail.com (909) 790-6923

9226698 Christianson, Paul birdybum@yahoo.com (909) 797-0750

9569687 Cline, Jim

8735147 Cole, David colesaddress@aol.com (909) 307-9696

1878008 Critchlow, Carlos ccritchlow@msn.com 818-259-1742

1928248 Cruz, Angel angel.cruz.ayala@gmail.com (909) 747-8197

1781892 Cruz, David suedavid519@gmail.com (951) 312-9143

0445585 Davidson, Ronald arkdtransportation@gmail.com (720) 450-6869

9561850 Ebert, Michael michaelebert32@gmail.com (951) 313-6605

9341404 Eder, Ron roneder12@excite.com (909) 877-0349

9649020 Entwistle, Richard (909) 794-5549

9859098 Erard, Adam calimesaboy@yahoo.com 909-255-2233

9581028 Erard, Terry tw.erard@yahoo.com 619-794-0756

2889017 Flores, Trini klutchbaseball2020@gmail.com

0274287 Foster, Bob bobpinon@yahoo.com

1608967 Fuston, George glcabnet@msn.com (909) 214-0281

1959352 Gadiano, Rolando rgadiano@gmail.com (951) 415-9474

1328625 Geierman, Gary 580-579-9302

2759649 Geiger, Ryan ryangeiger@ymail.com

7569800 Gilpin, Ashley bbnjoan@aol.com 951-652-2173

0049767 Goodrich, David theggsdad@gmail.com (909) 557-3757

9724201 Halldorson, Harold hrhjr@roadrunner.com (909) 234-3332

9335832 Hanks, Bill bill@jandhmgt.com (714) 402-6163
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1051958 Harvin, Wendell wharvin@aol.com (951) 653-0743

0365189 Hutchason, Mark hutchason@charter.net (760) 963-5830

9773569 Johnson, Wayne mail@summitfirepros.com (909) 793-6950

9622468 Jones, Gary (909) 478-4126

9702954 Karr, Larry larrykarr@hotmail.com (951) 505-7080

9673423 Kereki, John ninelivesx7@aol.com (951) 545-1350

9243906 Kerr, Isaac kerr.isaac@gmail.com 909-600-8504

9834452 Kistner, John jbkistner@hotmail.com (909) 797-2943

1450173 Kochi, David golfjunkie@hawaiiantel.net (808) 778-9282

2592909 Landsaw, Paul

0018572 Macdonald, John as.49ers.fan@gmail.com (909) 831-3580

9222236 Macias, Raymond raymacias.j@gmail.com (909) 721-9764

0141131 Mallinckrodt, Justin justinwm86@gmail.com (951) 704-9913

9457195 Marksbury, Greg jessie_marksbury@hotmail.com (909) 797-1567

1474516 Minnear, Robin robin@minnear.net (951) 797-9758

9329070 Murray, Cameron M aceboarder1@aol.com

1197696 Myers, Kevin kbmyers@sbcglobal.net (717) 714-4213

2912476 Newcombe, Gerry gnewc57@gmail.com

1450605 Nishikawa, Clifford cnishikawa@hawaii.rr.com

2142051 Olguin, Mark molguin@acscylinders.com (951) 536-9994

9708105 Owens, Doug ddowens929@gmail.com (909) 649-1963

0671192 Owens, Spenser spensero10@hotmail.com (909) 649-5153

9711001 Peterson, Steve rachelcsr@charter.net (909) 780-0669

9332220 Phillippi, Lee leeandrephillippi@icloud.com 909-602-3362

9604256 Pidal, David pidald@aol.com (909) 645-5444

2210845 Pipkin, David dpip7465@gmail.com (909) 725-6021

9167824 Powell, Neal nepyuc@gmail.com 909-844-1578

1568635 Price, James Daniel danprice2010@gmail.com

9274348 Pulsifer, Dick dickpulsifer@yahoo.com 909-797-4447

2403128 Quintero, Ray rayquinterojr62@gmail.com (909) 917-9211

2582458 Raez, Carlos carlos_raez@yahoo.com

9491156 Richardson, Mike bajamdr@gmail.com (909) 336-1488

9178935 Ritchie, Darrel darrelgolf84@icloud.com (909) 633-2477

0074995 Rodriguez, Dan dan1717@hotmail.com (909) 239-1327

1997140 Rodriguez, Joe jsylrod@gmail.com (909) 835-0148

9658730 Solano, David rubicon34@yahoo.com (951) 966-2599

8684965 Sours, Matt akmatt@yahoo.com 909-793-7507

9597455 Spoto, Tom tommyspoto@gmail.com (951) 906-6213

1928247 Steffen, Joe dt47racer@yahoo.com (951) 282-9027

2168934 Stevens, David trefolk@hotmail.com (909) 496-7648

1323021 Stickel, Robert stickel421@gmail.com (951) 836-2569

1172333 Stockham, John jstockham@earthlink.net (951) 966-9399
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0704574 Stoeckmann, Mike tune-time@sbcglobal.net (909) 792-0700

9177449 Sutt, Gary gmsutt@gmail.com (909) 855-4030

9257519 Toms, Mr. Steve stevetoms41@gmail.com (661) 208-9662

9165029 Ugapo, Simi 909-849-5062

2878732 Veiga, Manuel mv_counselor@yahoo.com

1020031 Vento, Steve svento1516@msn.com

1106113 Wood, Jim (909) 936-1766

9708104 Young, Glenn gyoung1227@sbcglobal.net 909-881-5407
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